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IV CROSS DE LARINO 2016

- INFANTIL / CADETE -

PARTICIPANTE CATEGORIA
BERMUDEZ MACEIRAS , MIGUEL INFANTIL-M
FERNANDEZ FORMOSO , SAUL INFANTIL-M
DE LA IGLESIA GARCIA , XOEL INFANTIL-M
DUBERT RAMA , MARTIN INFANTIL-M
GARCIA TRABA, JULIA INFANTIL-F
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ , LUCIA INFANTIL-F
DOMINGUEZ PAIS , ERICA CADETE-F
LAGO ANDRADE , XIANA INFANTIL-F

OLIMPIA

OLIMPIA CEE
A.D. OLIMPIA

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. OLIMPIA

00:10:55.863
00:10:59.863
00:11:00.863
00:11:14.533
00:12:21.553
00:13:21.223
00:13:22.893
00:14:18.493

2 OCTUBRE 2016

+00:00:04.000
+00:00:05.000
+00:00:18.670
+00:01:25.690
+00:02:25.360
+00:02:27.030
+00:03:22.630

03:39 min/Km
03:40 min/Km
03:41 min/Km
03:45 min/Km
04:08 min/Km
04:28 min/Km
04:28 min/Km
04:47 min/Km

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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